RANGE
BROCHURE
Reece. Works for you.™
Call 1800 032 566 or visit www.reece.com.au for your nearest Reece store.
Due to limitations in the printing process the colours in this brochure are a guide only.
The manufacturer/distributor reserves the right to vary specifications or delete models from their range
without prior notification. The manufacturer/distributor takes no responsibility for printing errors.
All products enjoy a product replacement warranty. For full warranty details visit www.reece.com.au/

height of
radiator
order code
460 300 SK20046
610 450 SK20061
760 600 SK20076
910 750 SK20091
Base-Plate Cover COVERSKFK
 Complete system for free-standing radiators,
from 2-4 column up to 1000mm height.
Painted to RAL 9016.

4 wall brackets.
Weight Volume
Order code A B C D X (Kg) (l) (Watt) Colour
LER1206M 50 1224 600 500 924 11.55 5.85 762 white
LER1806M 50 1812 600 500 1512 16.45 8.25 1096 white
LER1206MB 50 1224 600 500 924 11.55 5.85 764 black textured
LER1806 50 1812 600 500 1512 16.45 8.2 1096 black textured
2726
PURMO RANGE
COLOUR OPTIONS
PURMO RANGE